
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

19/03/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2815 9.2816 9.2815 366,396,247.01 -0.0042

18/03/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2857 9.2858 9.2857 364,504,279.77 0.0005

15/03/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2852 9.2853 9.2852 364,478,634.66 -0.0218

14/03/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.3070 9.3071 9.3070 365,353,817.95 0.0248

13/03/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2822 9.2823 9.2822 364,373,057.33 0.0141

12/03/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2681 9.2682 9.2681 363,807,022.81 -0.0005

11/03/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2686 9.2687 9.2686 363,790,504.99 -0.0160

08/03/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2846 9.2847 9.2846 364,413,687.99 0.0304

07/03/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2542 9.2543 9.2542 363,107,913.08 0.0083

06/03/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2459 9.2460 9.2459 362,785,297.21 0.0247

05/03/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2212 9.2213 9.2212 361,813,322.16 0.0001

04/03/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2211 9.2212 9.2211 361,777,099.49 -0.0125

01/03/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2336 9.2337 9.2336 362,191,805.76 0.0029

29/02/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2307 9.2308 9.2307 362,043,563.38 -0.0254

28/02/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2561 9.2562 9.2561 362,955,327.42 -0.0237

27/02/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2798 9.2799 9.2798 363,846,351.75 0.0001

23/02/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2797 9.2798 9.2797 363,820,479.70 0.0043

22/02/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2754 9.2755 9.2754 363,606,442.94 0.0181

21/02/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2573 9.2574 9.2573 362,984,562.93 0.0416

20/02/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2157 9.2158 9.2157 361,544,934.40 0.0105

19/02/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2052 9.2053 9.2052 361,246,326.52 0.0062

16/02/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.1990 9.1991 9.1990 361,005,975.42 0.0098

15/02/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.1892 9.1893 9.1892 360,612,178.93 0.0157

14/02/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.1735 9.1736 9.1735 359,970,730.03 -0.0093

13/02/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.1828 9.1829 9.1828 360,329,337.67 -0.0040

12/02/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.1868 9.1869 9.1868 360,574,271.24 0.0027

09/02/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.1841 9.1842 9.1841 360,419,789.70 -0.0056

08/02/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.1897 9.1898 9.1897 360,603,356.41 -0.0175

07/02/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2072 9.2073 9.2072 361,294,988.30 0.0003

06/02/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2069 9.2070 9.2069 361,315,172.12 0.0301

05/02/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.1768 9.1769 9.1768 361,860,674.76 -0.0003

02/02/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.1771 9.1772 9.1771 362,112,294.22 0.0424

01/02/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.1347 9.1348 9.1347 360,406,867.88 0.0192

31/01/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.1155 9.1156 9.1155 359,606,940.63 -0.0120

30/01/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.1275 9.1276 9.1275 360,071,297.95 -0.0059

29/01/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.1334 9.1335 9.1334 360,252,747.81 0.0199

26/01/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.1135 9.1136 9.1135 359,540,213.52 -0.0212

25/01/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.1347 9.1348 9.1347 360,348,353.23 -0.0094

24/01/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.1441 9.1442 9.1441 360,694,387.88 0.0617

23/01/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.0824 9.0825 9.0824 358,241,397.77 -0.0232

22/01/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.1056 9.1057 9.1056 359,418,594.49 -0.0275

19/01/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.1331 9.1332 9.1331 360,498,849.27 0.0139

18/01/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.1192 9.1193 9.1192 360,072,577.20 -0.0150

17/01/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.1342 9.1343 9.1342 361,335,057.75 -0.0481

16/01/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.1823 9.1824 9.1823 363,393,167.52 -0.0122

15/01/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.1945 9.1946 9.1945 363,866,225.36 -0.0134

12/01/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2079 9.2080 9.2079 364,488,525.00 0.0128

11/01/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.1951 9.1952 9.1951 363,781,632.95 -0.0114

10/01/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2065 9.2066 9.2065 364,577,609.63 0.0004

09/01/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2061 9.2062 9.2061 364,793,605.95 -0.0083

08/01/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2144 9.2145 9.2144 364,938,357.32 -0.0194

05/01/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2338 9.2339 9.2338 365,633,980.74 -0.0166

04/01/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2504 9.2505 9.2504 366,272,510.70 0.0113

03/01/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2391 9.2392 9.2391 365,798,317.74 -0.0132

02/01/2024 KFGOODRMF 9.2523 9.2524 9.2523 365,484,874.66 0.0277

28/12/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.2246 9.2247 9.2246 363,096,251.67 0.0154
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27/12/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.2092 9.2093 9.2092 359,987,809.10 -0.0037

26/12/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.2129 9.2130 9.2129 359,338,155.34 0.0145

25/12/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1984 9.1985 9.1984 357,578,040.04 0.0079

22/12/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1905 9.1906 9.1905 357,191,283.98 -0.0029

21/12/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1934 9.1935 9.1934 356,580,099.74 0.0055

20/12/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1879 9.1880 9.1879 355,917,500.05 0.0196

19/12/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1683 9.1684 9.1683 354,377,869.20 -0.0075

18/12/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1758 9.1759 9.1758 354,575,663.29 0.0009

15/12/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1749 9.1750 9.1749 354,226,819.76 0.0303

14/12/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1446 9.1447 9.1446 352,945,700.36 0.0576

13/12/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.0870 9.0871 9.0870 349,127,342.34 -0.0324

12/12/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1194 9.1195 9.1194 350,071,094.39 -0.0107

08/12/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1301 9.1302 9.1301 350,127,749.78 -0.0040

07/12/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1341 9.1342 9.1341 350,138,207.04 -0.0240

06/12/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1581 9.1582 9.1581 352,612,926.01 0.0049

04/12/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1532 9.1533 9.1532 352,095,956.86 0.0115

01/12/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1417 9.1418 9.1417 351,420,139.71 0.0030

30/11/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1387 9.1388 9.1387 351,145,482.72 -0.0175

29/11/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1562 9.1563 9.1562 351,605,852.33 -0.0228

28/11/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1790 9.1791 9.1790 352,374,987.40 0.0201

27/11/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1589 9.1590 9.1589 351,168,995.99 -0.0080

24/11/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1669 9.1670 9.1669 351,180,119.46 -0.0211

23/11/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1880 9.1881 9.1880 351,767,600.73 -0.0194

22/11/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.2074 9.2075 9.2074 352,431,998.81 -0.0221

21/11/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.2295 9.2296 9.2295 353,130,897.70 0.0039

20/11/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.2256 9.2257 9.2256 352,976,222.65 0.0101

17/11/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.2155 9.2156 9.2155 352,539,976.51 0.0028

16/11/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.2127 9.2128 9.2127 352,372,829.04 0.0054

15/11/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.2073 9.2074 9.2073 352,047,562.32 0.0655

14/11/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1418 9.1419 9.1418 349,492,699.83 0.0006

13/11/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1412 9.1413 9.1412 349,397,647.20 -0.0013

10/11/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1425 9.1426 9.1425 349,492,333.35 -0.0064

09/11/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1489 9.1490 9.1489 349,725,455.26 -0.0071

08/11/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1560 9.1561 9.1560 349,933,861.66 0.0059

07/11/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1501 9.1502 9.1501 349,584,563.50 -0.0196

06/11/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1697 9.1698 9.1697 350,255,071.17 -0.0042

03/11/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1739 9.1740 9.1739 350,413,380.30 0.0327

02/11/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1412 9.1413 9.1412 349,360,701.53 0.0527

01/11/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.0885 9.0886 9.0885 347,219,146.52 -0.0127

31/10/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1012 9.1013 9.1012 347,552,068.70 -0.0312

30/10/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1324 9.1325 9.1324 348,645,041.13 0.0199

27/10/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1125 9.1126 9.1125 348,760,540.30 0.0307

26/10/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.0818 9.0819 9.0818 347,516,971.10 -0.0452

25/10/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1270 9.1271 9.1270 349,826,500.24 0.0268

24/10/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1002 9.1003 9.1002 348,768,604.35 -0.0203

20/10/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1205 9.1206 9.1205 349,428,864.29 -0.0496

19/10/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1701 9.1702 9.1701 351,295,779.79 -0.0370

18/10/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.2071 9.2072 9.2071 352,705,025.25 0.0155

17/10/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1916 9.1917 9.1916 351,987,577.47 0.0110

16/10/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1806 9.1807 9.1806 352,069,826.76 -0.0463

12/10/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.2269 9.2270 9.2269 353,793,161.41 -0.0040

11/10/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.2309 9.2310 9.2309 353,870,579.37 0.0539

10/10/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1770 9.1771 9.1770 351,751,941.21 0.0045

09/10/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1725 9.1726 9.1725 351,508,412.04 -0.0062

06/10/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1787 9.1788 9.1787 351,648,090.13 -0.0303

05/10/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.2090 9.2091 9.2090 352,786,601.88 0.0029
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04/10/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.2061 9.2062 9.2061 352,646,962.01 0.0099

03/10/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.1962 9.1963 9.1962 352,100,593.97 -0.0488

02/10/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.2450 9.2451 9.2450 353,823,046.96 0.0018

29/09/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.2432 9.2433 9.2432 353,628,234.32 0.0127

28/09/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.2305 9.2306 9.2305 353,005,376.19 -0.0388

27/09/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.2693 9.2694 9.2693 354,476,807.83 0.0086

26/09/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.2607 9.2608 9.2607 354,088,376.35 -0.0240

25/09/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.2847 9.2848 9.2847 354,805,609.12 -0.0285

22/09/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.3132 9.3133 9.3132 355,871,355.26 0.0035

21/09/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.3097 9.3098 9.3097 355,725,840.65 0.0169

20/09/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.2928 9.2929 9.2928 354,972,915.72 -0.0325

19/09/2023 KFGOODRMF 9.3253 9.3254 9.3253 355,800,772.88 -0.0162
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